11xx |

1578
1605
27.5.1738
1746
1749
1798
1848
1855

1856

1857
1865
1868
1871
1872
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1887

1889

1890
1892
1895
1900
1902
1919
1921
1921
1923
1925

19281 :
19291

1939
1946
1947
09.04.1948
1950
1950
1951
1952
1953
1956
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1967
1968
1969
1970

19711

1972

1973]

1973
1979
1980
31.12.1983
1984
2010

Einwohner (Salzdetfurth)
Kinder
Familien

H&user/Feuerstellen/Wohngeb.

Briicken/Stege
Lehrkréfte

Schiiler

Schulklassen

Burgervorstehern
Kurgéaste/Jahr
Badegéste/Jahr

Wannen

Béder (Kurformen)/Jahr

Ubernachtungen/Jahr
Kurkonzerte/Woche

Pflegekinder/Jahr
Pflegekinderbetten

Verlust / Jahr
Solebad Besucher/Tag

Freibad Eintritt (Erw./Kd.)
Pfannen

o Salzkothen
Salzférdermengen
Gradierwerke
Hochwasser Héhe
Todesfalle
zerstorte Gebaude
Fahrtkosten Salzdetfurth-HI

Kaliwerk Mitarbeiter
Kalisalz Tonnen/Tag

N

iw!Solebrunnen/-quellen

245507

235000

124025

250000 Mark

114135

910 11000

BSDF in Zahlen
Niklas Méller
Stand: 15.07.2020



